

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 2 OF 2007  
AND  
ARBITRATION PETITION NO.3 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORPN. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. LIAONING MEC.GROUP CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption and office report )

Date: 28/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Siddharth Jain, Adv.  
Mr Ajay Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

No report has been received from the Ministry of Law and  
Justice so far.

Petitioner to take appropriate steps within three weeks to  
complete service on the respondent.

List again on 14.5.2009.  
(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj