

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 2 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORPN. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. LIAONING MEC.GROUP CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption and office report)

WITH

ARBITRATION PETITION NO.3/2007

Date: 29/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Akarsh Garg,Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice forthwith.

List again on 15.9.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj